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Purity(HPLC)
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Trimethylphenylammonium lodide

98-04-4
299%
E2306273
T113597
0]

468408

Limit Values

99-100 (%)

white to light green powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Almost transparency

Result

99.50000 %

white to light green powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency
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